
 

 

 
 

Below is a list of landlords who may take the Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) for participating families who pass 
their background checks. This list is not a comprehensive list of landlords in our area. A family may choose any 
unit suitable for their housing needs in Clermont County provided the unit meets HUD's requirements under 
affordability, rent reasonableness and HQS inspection requirements whether on this list or not. 

 

1 Bedrooms (Owner) Phone # Area 
Amanda Acres 513-753-4334 Amelia 
John Helfer 513-460-5844 Amelia 
Amelia Pierce 513-227-7280 Amelia 
YSH Amelia 513-405-3281 Amelia 
Riviv Properties 513-968-2112 Batavia 
Lanterprise 513-262-6823 Batavia 
Elaine Hendren 513-477-1515 Batavia/Cincinnati/Milford 
Samir Khalilieh 513-734-3897 Bethel 
Tri County Property & Rentals 513-616-1557 Bethel 
TR Aggarwal 513-474-5093 Cincinnati 
Wilma Properties 859-653-6354 Cincinnati 
Summerside Apartments 513-688-0104 Cincinnati 
MPE Partner 513-528-1540 Cincinnati 
Dennis Zeek 513-403-4334 Cincinnati 
Brittash 513-379-3354 Cincinnati (Old 74 & Main St) 
C G & J Investments 513-482-1608 Cincinnati (Rohling Oaks) 
Buddy Jester 513-969-1956 Edington 
Charlotte Burton 937-444-3272 Milford 
Eric Derflinger 513-259-7880 Milford 
DSS Homes LLC – Dylan Scheiderer 513-348-9889 Milford 
Mohawk Apartments 513-237-0014 Milford 
Thomas Strottman 513-479-9223 Milford 
CASS Group LLC 513-375-3813 New Richmond 
Riverview Bluffs 513-553-4114 New Richmond (55& older) 
DDM Premier 513-715-9060 Owensville 
Keytri Realty 513-999-5666 Owensville 
Clermont Villa 513-732-3855 Owensville 
Donald C Moore Jr 513-724-5210 various locations 
Highview Apartments LLC 513-341-5136 Milford 
Jerry Johnston Investments 513-323-3095 various locations 
Blue Vista Realty LLC 513-999-5666 various locations 
Nick Davis 513-767-6690 Various locations 
Riverside Real Estate Holdings 513-218-9098 New Richmond 
Williams Pointe Apartments 886-336-5376 Williamsburg 
ECG Union Commons Family & Senior 513-647-2983 Eastgate 



 

 

 
 

 
Below is a list of landlords who may take the Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) for participating families who 
pass 
their background checks. This list is not a comprehensive list of landlords in our area. A family may choose any 
unit suitable for their housing needs in Clermont County provided the unit meets HUD's requirements under 
affordability, rent reasonableness and HQS inspection requirements whether on this list or not. 

 

2 Bedrooms (Owner) Phone # Area 
Amanda Acres 513-753-4334 Amelia 
Mallard Glen 513-752-0200 Amelia 
Thomaston Woods 513-752-1588 Amelia 
Amelia Pierce V 513-227-7280 Amelia 
Indianview Holdings 513-561-4014 Batavia 
Elaine Hendren 513-477-1515 Batavia/Cincinnati/Milford 
Louie 513-403-4281 Batavia 
Lanterprise Investments 513-262-6823 Batavia 
Mary Bauer 513-734-6559 Bethel 
Timothy Meadors 513-724-6017 Bethel 
Beechwood Villa 513-528-2263 Cincinnati 
Duane Ferguson 513-752-9100 Cincinnati 
Harbour Cove 513-752-4447 Cincinnati 
Clough Corner 513-752-7575 Cincinnati (Mt Carmel) 
Brittash 513-379-3354 Cincinnati (Old 74) 
C G & J Investments 513-482-1608 Cincinnati (Rohling Oaks) 
MPE Parnters 513-528-1540 Cincinnati 
Dennis Zeek 513-403-4334 Cincinnati 
Charlotte Burton 937-444-3272 Milford 
Pebble Brooke 513-576-6777 Milford 
Glick Timber Creek LLC 513-831-4009 Milford 
5615 Happy Hollow LLC 513-940-0033 Milford 
Riverview Bluffs 513-553-4114 New Richmond (55 & older) 
Owensville LTD 513-732-1138 Owensville 
Donald C Moore Jr 513-724-5210 various locations 
Harmony Senior Village 513-724-0411 Williamsburg 
Highview Apartments LLC 513-341-5136 Milford 
David Pike 513-553-1001 various locations 
Nick Davis 513-767-6690 Various locations 
Blue Vista Realty LLC 513-999-5666 various locations 
Trails at East Loveland Seniors 513-583-0800 Loveland 
Williams Pointe Apartments 886-336-5376 Williamsburg 
Lakeside Estates 513-206-8916 New Richmond MH Park 
ECG Union Commons Family & Senior 513-647-2983 Eastgate 
Bethel Pointe 513-543-9458 Bethel 



 

 
 

 

 
Equal Opportunity Employer I Equal Opportunity Housing 

 

 
Below is a list of landlords who may take the Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) for participating families who pass 
their background checks. This list is not a comprehensive list of landlords in our area. A family may choose any 
unit suitable for their housing needs in Clermont County provided the unit meets HUD's requirements under 
affordability, rent reasonableness and HQS inspection requirements whether on this list or not. 

 

3 Bedrooms (Owner) Phone # Area 
Mallard Glen 513-752-0200 Amelia 
Thomaston Woods 513-752-1588 Amelia 
Zebulon 513-732-3551 Batavia 
Olive Branch 513-735-0400 Batavia 
Bethel Park 513-734-4078 Bethel 
Hi View Estates LLC 513-734-4844 Bethel 
Harbour Cove 513-752-4477 Cincinnati 
Meadowview 513-575-0800 Goshen 
Glick Timber Creek LLC 513-831-4009 Milford 
Pebble Brooke 513-576-6777 Milford 
Linda Pike 513-553-1001 varies 
Highview Apartments LLC 513-341-5136 Milford 
Nick Davis 513-767-6690 Various (3 & 4 Bedrooms) 
 Starlight Fields LLC 513-206-8916 Felicity MH Park 
 Country Lake MHP LLC 513-206-8916 Felicity MH Park 
 Lakeside Estates 513-206-8916 New Richmond MH Park 
Don Williams 513-615-2301 Milford (3/4 Bedroom) 
ECG Union Commons Family & Senior 513-647-2983 Eastgate 

 
 
 




